12VDC LTAB DIMMABLE ®
HIGH OUTPUT UNDERCABINET
LIGHTBAR
©2020 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifi cations subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® 12VDC LTAB
Page 1
Project Name Type

TITLE 5 Yr.
WARRANTY
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LTAB-N-8-27
- - - - -
- - - - -
•  Extruded aluminum construction, only 1/4” thick
•  Clear epoxy shielding for wet location use
•  Do not submerge in water
•  Connectors available
•  Class 2
•  Dimmable.  For a complete list of applicable
dimmers, please consult product page on website.
ELECTRICAL
•  12VDC
•  Each LED is 0.16W = 3.04W per foot
ELECTRICAL CONTINUED
•  Amps: 8”: 0.14A, 16”: 0.26A, 24”: 0.438A
OPTICS
•  2700K, 3500K, 5500K
•  Clear epoxy shield
CERTIFICATION
•  ETL
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens Color Temp. Finish
LTAB-N-8-27 7-3/4” / 197mm 2W / bar 101 / bar 2700K Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-16-27 15-1/4” / 387mm 4W / bar 203 / bar 2700K Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-24-27 23-5/8” / 600mm 6W / bar 304 / bar 2700K Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-8 7-3/4” / 197mm 2W / bar 101 / bar 3500K Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-16 15-1/4” / 387mm 4W / bar 203 / bar 3500K Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-24 23-5/8” / 600mm 6W / bar 304 / bar 3500K Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-8-PW 7-3/4” / 197mm 2W / bar 101 / bar 5500K Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-16-PW 15-1/4” / 387mm 4W / bar 203 / bar 5500K Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-24-PW 23-5/8” / 600mm 6W / bar 304 / bar 5500K Brushed Aluminum
This lightbar includes attached 3M double stick mounting tape, (2) plastic mounting clips, (4) stainless steel screws, (1) male plug to seal end of run
and 2-way double stick tape for concealing connectors to mounting surface.  (1) 24” lightbar to power supply connector (LTW-24-WP) included.
12VDC LTAB DIMMABLE ®
HIGH OUTPUT UNDERCABINET